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Medical Council Of India

MBBS Seats Information

College Name

Yenepoya Medical College, Mangalore
Minority Status

Minority

Last Date of Admission

07/09/2017

Category

Private

Academic Year | 2017-2018 ¥

Medical Council Of India

Whether there is any Consensual Agreement between your Institution and State Government for Seat Sharing? *

No

Seat Sharing as per this Consensual Agreement

Ratio/Percentage fixed by State Govt. (Govt./Mgt./NRI) *| 0
100
15
Seats Distribution as per Ratio/ Percentage (Govt./Mgt./NRI) * 0
127
23

Ratio/Percentage availed in previous year (Govt./Mgt./NRI) * 0
100
15
Previous year Seats Distribution (Govt./Mgt./NRI) * 0
127
23

Print

List of Students MBBS for the year 2017-2018

S. Merit Name of Sex Physically  Date of Categor
No. No. Student Handicapped Birth gory
1 51541 VidyaHR F No 10/10/1998 Govt
2 92441 Poojashree F No 14/03/2000 Govt
3 78740 YogitaMohan ) 21/11/1998 Govt

Naik

Marks
Marks Maximun Marks Maximun . Entrance Obtained
Cafeugl:)ry Obtained  Marks Perlc)fnliage Obtainefl Marks. Pizg:::;ge Exam in
10+2(PCB) 10+2(PCB) 10+2(English) 10+2(English) Name Entrance
Exam
UR 285 300 95.0 86 100 86.0 NEET 444
OBC 293 300 97.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 383
OBC 290 300 96.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 401

Maximun Entrance
Marks in Admission
Exam

Entrance Date

Percentage
Exam

720 95 23/08/2017

720 91 05/08/2017

720 92 23/08/2017
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S.
No.

10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22

23
24

25

26
27

28
29
30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Merit
No.

50603
252892
170809

78991

66223
74022

46787
45988

49540

48070
43752
56668
55173
79833
41528
61230

50306
76920
103787

67695
63104

51371

67993
46560

106124
71818
59974

116554

67916
94289
60872
48894
124366
102522
88071
51465

Name of
Student

Sriraksha C Shet

Punith Kumar M
Chavan
Harshini C
Poojary Shreya
Suresh
Shashikala

Shon Jafar

Niha Parveen
Farooq Shaikh

N S Naishma
Aleena Sunny

Andrea Fiona
Cutinha

Adarsh Aithal
Sonu Goswami
Anuja Sherief
Nafiya

Shaun Joe Jacob
Fathima Ranna
Ashly K Rasheed
Shirin
Nasimudeen
Maviya Pathan

Fadiya Rasheed
Kalarikkal

Asif Moin
SuryalS

K P Fathimath
Malufa

Anand Raj
Abhinand Ajith

Mazhar Saleem
Chandroth

Adhila Rasheed

Muhamed Raeez
P

Fathima Abdul
Majeed

Asna Ashraf
Amal Shameer
Fathima K K
Krishnendu K
Sneha

Shreyas Murali
Sameecksha
Sharefa Nazar

R

o5

Z m Z 2 " g " o1 w1 omHom g

MM m ™ ™

Physically

X Handicapped Birth

No
No
No

No

No

No

Medical Council Of India

Marks
Marks Maximun Marks Maximun . Entrance Obtained
Date of Category Cafeul;r Obtained  Marks Perlc’ecnl:a e Obtained Marks pilclgll::;l e Exam in
80TY 10+2(PCB) 10+2(PCB) 8¢ 10+2(English) 10+2(English) 8¢ Name Entrance
Exam
01/05/1999 Govt UR 293 300 97.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 446
14/03/1998 Govt SC 275 300 91.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 245
13/07/1999 Govt SC 287 300 95.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 303
13/02/1999 Govt OBC 285 300 95.0 81 100 81.0 NEET 401
06/07/1997 Management UR 178 300 59.0 69 100 69.0 NEET 420
06/11/1999 Management UR 286 300 95.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 408
29/08/1997 Govt UR 558 600 93.0 183 200 91.0 NEET 454
04/12/1997 Management UR 282 300 94.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 455
06/02/1999 Govt UR 297 300 99.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 448
10/06/1999 Govt UR 293 300 97.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 451
10/08/1994 Management UR 212 300 70.0 74 100 74.0 NEET 460
15/12/1996 Management UR 566 600 94.0 190 200 95.0 NEET 435
30/03/1998 Management UR 536 600 89.0 181 200 90.0 NEET 438
21/03/1998 Management UR 269 300 89.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 400
05/08/1999 Management UR 265 300 88.0 73 100 73.0 NEET 464
10/03/1998 Management UR 278 300 92.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 428
27/02/1998 Management UR 285 300 95.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 447
21/02/1998 Management UR 228 300 76.0 74 100 74.0 NEET 404
07/12/1998 Management UR 269 300 89.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 369
14/11/1998 Management UR 258 300 86.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 418
01/08/1998 Management UR 258 300 86.0 81 100 81.0 NEET 425
01/11/1997 Management UR 587 600 97.0 192 200 96.0 NEET 445
28/12/1998 Management UR 192 300 64.0 67 100 67.0 NEET 417
31/10/1998 Management UR 277 300 92.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 454
13/07/1999 Management UR 595 600 99.0 194 200 97.0 NEET 366
12/12/1997 Management UR 572 600 95.0 176 200 88.0 NEET 411
09/05/1998 Management UR 557 600 92.0 162 200 81.0 NEET 430
10/10/1999 Management UR 275 300 91.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 355
06/11/1998 Management UR 215 300 71.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 417
24/01/2000 Management UR 283 300 94.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 381
23/06/1999 Management UR 277 300 92.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 428
05/03/1998 Management UR 279 300 93.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 449
14/03/1999 Govt OBC 262 300 87.0 82 100 82.0 NEET 346
27/12/1999 Govt OBC 275 300 91.0 74 100 74.0 NEET 371
15/03/1999 Govt OBC 292 300 97.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 389
08/06/1998 Management UR 283 300 94.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 445

Maximun

. Marks in

Entrance
Exam

720
720
720

720

720
720

720
720

720

720
720
720
720
720
720
720

720
720
720

720
720

720

720
720

720
720
720

720

720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720

Entrance

Percentage

95
76
84

92

93
93

95
95

95

95
95
94
94
92
96
94

95
92
90

93
94

95

93
95

90
93
94

89

93
91
94
95
88
90
91
95

Admission
Date

24/08/2017
24/08/2017
23/08/2017

23/08/2017

17/08/2017
17/08/2017

05/08/2017
17/08/2017

03/08/2017

03/08/2017
18/08/2017
20/08/2017
16/08/2017
27/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017

14/08/2017
27/08/2017
28/08/2017

19/08/2017
28/08/2017

18/08/2017

28/08/2017
20/08/2017

28/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017

26/08/2017

18/08/2017
26/08/2017
16/08/2017
28/08/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
22/08/2017
16/08/2017

2/6



9/8/2017

S.

No.

40

41

42
43
44
45
46

47

48

49
50

51
52
53

54
55
56
57

58

59

60
61
62

63
64

65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72

Merit Name of

No. Student
Shehaza
ST7 Rahiman S V

MD Shahnawaz
95826 Badar

64967 Anupama Raj
71578 Faisal Idrees
112432 Adhnan Zakir
101823 Ashiya Latheef
66480 Sangeetha V K

Mohammed
99298 Afsal

Mohammed
37572 Nihal

79719 Shaheera P
56274 S Ajmi

Asla
17829 6y ttapilakkool

46467 Mohasina K S

Saranga Vinod
Kumar

50549 Sunaina AV
76383 Afsal Manujan
120974 Shazia Shamnad
36688 Ann Brijith O S

Reiham Shafir
106105 Poovathum
Kadavil
Sajeepa
94435 Mohammed
Zihshan

95978 Sheikh Enamul
Haque

74589 Nada Biju

74281 Varun Krishna
Kumar

40585 Alsha Salim
67936 Greeshma Gopan

David Joaquim
Fernandez

94973 Haroon Khan

Mohammed
148020 Shabeeb C

71080 Chaithra M S
75709 Diksha Agarwal
43554 Akash Hari H
80433 Alka Fathima
105175 Eram Siddique

81270

66263

M

M
F
M
F
F
M
M
M
F
F
M
F
F

" Physically
Handicapped Birth

Date of Sub
Category Category

16/09/1998 Management UR

01/05/1996 Management UR

15/05/1998 Management UR
07/09/1994 Management UR
13/01/1998 Management UR
24/10/1997 Management UR
24/05/1998 Management UR

14/05/1999 Management UR

18/01/1999 Management UR

24/08/1997 Management UR
27/08/1997 Management UR

28/04/1998 Management UR
07/08/1996 Management UR
21/07/1999 Management UR

28/03/1998 Management UR
18/02/1998 Management UR
02/05/1998 Management UR
30/10/1998 Management UR

06/02/1999 Management UR

21/10/1998 Management UR

24/03/1998 Management UR
30/12/1998 Management UR
27/06/1999 Management UR

07/06/1998 Management UR
17/04/1998 Management UR

27/05/1999 Management UR
03/04/1997 Management UR
28/06/1996 Management OBC

11/11/1996 Management UR
06/10/1998 Management UR
01/03/1999 Management UR
15/04/1998 Management UR
21/01/1998 Management UR

Marks
Obtained
10+2(PCB) 10+2(PCB)

285

195

281
186
255
250
520

258

567

522
291

553
240
270

279
251
258
288

276

274

242
254
573

284
259

242
210
536

263
223
282
282
219

Medical Council Of India

PCB
Percentage

Maximun
Marks
300 95.0
300 65.0
300 93.0
300 62.0
300 85.0
300 83.0
600 86.0
300 86.0
600 94.0
600 87.0
300 97.0
600 92.0
300 80.0
300 90.0
300 93.0
300 83.0
300 86.0
300 96.0
300 92.0
300 91.0
300 80.0
300 84.0
600 95.0
300 94.0
300 86.0
300 80.0
300 70.0
600 89.0
300 87.0
300 74.0
300 94.0
300 94.0
300 73.0

Obtained
10+2(English) 10+2(English)

84

54

88
63
76
82
180

86

182

185
85

183
72
90

91
75
95
91

92

84

71
95
177

91
94

80
80
167

95
83
84
91
90

Maximun

100

100

100
100
100
100
200

100

200

200
100

200
100
100

100
100
100
100

100

100

100
100
200

100
100

100
100
200

100
100
100
100
100

English
Percentage

84.0

54.0

88.0
63.0
76.0
82.0
90.0

86.0

91.0

92.0
85.0

91.0
72.0
90.0

91.0
75.0
95.0
91.0

92.0

84.0

71.0
95.0
88.0

91.0
94.0

80.0
80.0
83.0

95.0
83.0
84.0
91.0
90.0

Entrance Obtained
Exam
Name

NEET

NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET
NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET
NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET

Marks .
Maximun Entrance
. Marks in Admission
in Exam
Entrance Date
Entrance Percentage
Exam
Exam

435 720 94 19/08/2017
379 720 91 28/08/2017
422 720 94 28/08/2017
412 720 93 19/08/2017
359 720 89 28/08/2017
371 720 90 28/08/2017
419 720 93 28/08/2017
374 720 90 28/08/2017
434 720 94 19/08/2017
400 720 92 28/08/2017
436 720 94 14/08/2017
353 720 89 26/08/2017
454 720 95 19/07/2017
398 720 92 26/08/2017
446 720 95 19/08/2017
405 720 92 19/08/2017
350 720 88 26/08/2017
474 720 96 20/08/2017
366 720 90 26/08/2017
380 720 91 28/08/2017
378 720 91 28/08/2017
407 720 93 28/08/2017
408 720 93 28/08/2017
466 720 96 27/08/2017
417 720 93 27/08/2017
420 720 93 27/08/2017
380 720 91 27/08/2017
323 720 86 04/09/2017
412 720 93 27/08/2017
406 720 93 27/08/2017
460 720 95 27/08/2017
399 720 92 27/08/2017
367 720 90 27/08/2017
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S. Merit
No. No.

Name of
Student

Sex

Sai Anantha
73 72274 Lekshmi

Ahamed Fayas
Ebrahim

75 53611 Faizah Manzar

Peer Arooj
Kaiser

77 47141 SneharajB S

78 39604 Arsalan Ali Khan
79 54852 Thasreefa Jibin

80 30935 Rahima Nazeer

e

74 171276

76 222706

L m=H<gH ® o7 L

Gladwin George

81 130087 Pius

Sunayana
Parveen T P

83 43237 Irfana Nizar
84 48895 Saimuddin

g5 177897 \- Muhammad
Lazim

86 347216 Minu Mushafaz
87 41109 Fathima Amana
88 42574 Shahansha Shaji

39 260897 I/;Iihal Ahmed M.

90 248444 Hadiya Sultana

Syeda Asba

Sadaf

92 240189 Mariyam M

Ayshath Akhifa

Boss M

94 321958 Zoya Naaz
Waseem Ahmed

95 309518 Sarfaraz K. K
Ananth

96 196436 Jagannath

82 35491

91 303201

93 307168

Fanseem
97 228294 Hameed C

98 201120 Rajath K

Mohamedmuhzin
99 92031 MK

Sreya Sreekumar
Varma

101 318860 Aamiya Zakir

Mohammed
102 160351 Anaz A

Afrah Budnar
103 214542 Kunjibettu F

Z 2 Z Z Z M == = = = 2 g9"9" 2 L™ ™

100 192887

Z =M ™

Physically

Handicapped Birth

Date of Sub
Category Category

23/10/1998 Management UR

26/05/1998 Management OBC
29/06/1998 Management UR
16/06/1998 Management UR

02/05/1998 Management UR
08/11/1999 Management UR
16/08/1998 Management UR
20/07/1998 Management UR

10/01/1998 Management UR

15/04/1998 Management UR

27/05/1998 Management UR
06/09/1998 Management UR

27/01/1999 Management OBC

30/04/1999 Management OBC
23/09/1997 Management UR
29/07/1997 Management UR

03/08/1999 Management UR

08/10/1999 Management OBC
27/07/1999 Management OBC
17/08/1999 Management OBC
23/12/1999 Management OBC
16/02/2000 Management OBC
16/10/1998 Management OBC

19/05/1999 Management OBC

23/04/1998 Management OBC
12/05/1999 Management UR
14/11/1996 Management OBC

26/04/1999 Management UR
15/06/1999 Management OBC
10/02/1998 Management OBC

27/06/1999 Management OBC

Marks
Obtained
10+2(PCB) 10+2(PCB)

267

225
266
257

278
230
277
254

584

283

579
277

261

245
258
282

252
284
287
590
581
247
465

275

480
270
497

279
284
263

252

Medical Council Of India

Marks Maximun
Maximun PCB Mal:ks Maximun English Entrance Obtfuned Marks in Entrance Admission
Marks Percentage Obtained Marks Percentage Exam n Entrance Exam Date
g 10+2(English) 10+2(English) 8¢ Name Entrance Exam Percentage
Exam
300 89.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 411 720 93 27/08/2017
300 75.0 58 100 58.0 NEET 302 720 84 04/09/2017
300 88.0 86 100 86.0 NEET 441 720 95 27/08/2017
300 85.0 100 100 100.0 NEET 264 720 79 04/09/2017
300 92.0 83 100 83.0 NEET 453 720 95 19/08/2017
300 76.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 468 720 96 22/07/2017
300 92.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 438 720 94 19/08/2017
300 84.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 488 720 97 20/07/2017
600 97.0 180 200 90.0 NEET 340 720 88 04/09/2017
300 94.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 477 720 96 22/07/2017
600 96.0 181 200 90.0 NEET 461 720 96 19/07/2017
300 92.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 449 720 95 22/07/2017
300 87.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 297 720 83 04/09/2017
300 81.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 196 720 67 04/09/2017
300 86.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 465 720 96 19/07/2017
300 94.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 462 720 96 17/07/2017
300 84.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 240 720 75 04/09/2017
300 94.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 248 720 77 04/09/2017
300 95.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 217 720 72 04/09/2017
600 98.0 194 200 97.0 NEET 253 720 77 04/09/2017
600 96.0 175 200 87.0 NEET 215 720 71 04/09/2017
300 82.0 82 100 82.0 NEET 208 720 70 04/09/2017
600 77.0 163 200 81.0 NEET 214 720 71 04/09/2017
300 91.0 79 100 79.0 NEET 283 720 81 04/09/2017
600 80.0 171 200 85.0 NEET 260 720 78 04/09/2017
300 90.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 279 720 81 04/09/2017
600 82.0 182 200 91.0 NEET 384 720 91 04/09/2017
300 93.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 285 720 82 04/09/2017
300 94.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 210 720 70 04/09/2017
300 87.0 81 100 81.0 NEET 312 720 85 04/09/2017
300 84.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 270 720 80 04/09/2017
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Marks
. . . Maximun
S. Merit  Name of Physically  Date of sup ~ Marks ~ Maximun g Marks Maximun — p .y, Entrance Obtained o ) Entrance o cocion
No. No Student Sex Handicapped Birth Category Categor Obtained Marks Percentage Obtained Marks Percentage Exam n Entrance Exam Date
- N pp 80TY 10+2(PCB) 10+2(PCB) 8¢ 10+2(English) 10+2(English) 8¢ Name Entrance Exam _ Percentage
Exam
Habeebulla
104216543 112 M No 12/05/1998 Management OBC 207 300 69.0 78 100 78.0 NEET 268 720 80 04/09/2017
105 246828 Vasuda V V F No 15/01/2000 Management UR 550 600 91.0 173 200 86.0 NEET 249 720 77 04/09/2017
106 174870 Rithuparna A. A F No 17/10/1997 Management OBC 253 300 84.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 299 720 83 04/09/2017
107 263817 Kggﬁ;ﬁ{a M No 11/04/1999 Management UR 170 300 56.0 72 100 72.0 NEET 239 720 75 04/09/2017
108 151892 AshaJoseph ~ F  No 22/10/1997 Management UR 266 300 88.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 319 720 85 04/09/2017
109 141011 Srihari M M No 04/03/1998 Management OBC 518 600 86.0 153 200 76.0 NEET 329 720 86 04/09/2017
110 192269 Issxl‘llhammed M No 01/04/1998 Management OBC 251 300 83.0 75 100 75.0 NEET 286 720 82 04/09/2017
Aishwaria
111347968 5 F No 17/01/1998 Management UR 493 600 82.0 167 200 83.0 NEET 196 720 67 04/09/2017
112 339208 %‘:)’ﬁlfSh Prakash ;-\, 12/04/2000 Management UR 244 300 81.0 77 100 77.0 NEET 200 720 68 04/09/2017
11355399 ShahnasAM  F  No 11/07/1998 Management UR 285 300 95.0 86 100 86.0 NEET 437 720 94 20/08/2017
114 272809 Anjana P K F No 03/03/1998 Management OBC 244 300 81.0 81 100 81.0 NEET 233 720 74 04/09/2017
115 353012 Athul Chacko M No 12/05/1998 Management UR 544 600 90.0 164 200 82.0 NEET 194 720 67 04/09/2017
116 287980 Ashna Joy F No 06/09/1999 Management OBC 560 600 93.0 182 200 91.0 NEET 225 720 73 04/09/2017
117 338380 QSVGV"“hy Gopan -, 11/10/1997 Management OBC 467 600 77.0 179 200 89.0 NEET 200 720 68 04/09/2017
118 333830 Sachin Xavier M No 26/05/1993 Management UR 206 300 68.0 71 100 71.0 NEET 202 720 69 04/09/2017
119 344882 ihadee]a Mafaza -, 25/01/1998 Management OBC 201 300 67.0 61 100 61.0 NEET 197 720 68 04/09/2017
120 58785 Shahrukh Ameer M No 07/08/1998 Management UR 544 600 90.0 180 200 90.0 NEET 432 720 94 12/08/2017
121 256618 007 M No 28/06/1999 Management OBC 574 600 95.0 187 200 93.0 NEET 243 720 76 04/09/2017
Gopinathan M P
122291172 Anosh Shajan M No 14/08/1998 Management UR 207 300 69.0 81 100 81.0 NEET 223 720 73 04/09/2017
123 311973 ﬁztgifrge M No 23/04/1999 Management UR 267 300 89.0 86 100 86.0 NEET 213 720 71 04/09/2017
124 74471 ﬁﬁ?&g‘ged M No 14/07/1997 Management UR 508 600 84.0 159 200 79.0 NEET 407 720 93 14/08/2017
125 276848 s‘;];f‘ii Nouton 5 15/04/1999 NRI UR 282 300 94.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 231 720 74 22/07/2017
Noorul Zeena
126 247646 Siraj F No 06/01/2000 NRI UR 243 300 81.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 248 720 77 18/08/2017
Bonontavida
127 573970 Rashid Jawahar M No 04/01/1998 NRI OBC 181 300 60.0 78 100 78.0 NEET 123 720 47 17/08/2017
128 473353 Reisa Basheer F No 09/04/1999 NRI OBC 213 300 71.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 150 720 56 29/08/2017
Fathima Raseena
129 326010 Mohammed F No 15/04/1997 NRI UR 255 300 85.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 206 720 69 20/08/2017
Kabeer
130 37198 gigﬁi . F No 16/05/1998 Management UR 261 300 87.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 473 720 96 20/07/2017
Hebah K. V.
131 237826 F No 15/05/1998 Management OBC 511 600 85.0 172 200 86.0 NEET 254 720 78 04/09/2017
Kunhabdulla
132306217 Maria James ~ F  No 19/07/1999 NRI UR 252 300 84.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 216 720 71 18/08/2017
133 557966 Aysha Siddique F No 19/12/1999 NRI OBC 201 300 67.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 127 720 48 04/09/2017

5/6



9/8/2017

S. Merit
No. No.

Name of
Student

134 241085 Christine Sarrah
Koshy

135 389195 Dakshina A R
136 155356 Keerthana M K
137 461206 Ankith S Nair
138 386061 Shasna Sharif
139 407276 Shamaz C K
140 453666 Sharoon Shereef

Adithya Binu
Jijulakha
Aashish

142 524392 ) p qulkadir

143 392794 A\bhishek R
Nambiar

141 235854

Simila
144 309318 Sudhakaran

145 645376 ﬁnantha Raman

146 38995 Akhil Krishna R

Adhila Moidhu
147 72317 Parakkal

Zahra
148 397160 Mohammed

149 563605 Neenu Basheer

Chithira Narayan

150 394384 Pillai

Mg ® g g W LA A

o]

F
F

Physically

X Handicapped Birth

Date of Sub
Category Category

01/02/1999 NRI UR
09/05/1998 NRI OBC
18/03/1999 Management OBC
18/03/1999 NRI UR
18/10/1999 NRI OBC
07/06/1999 NRI UR
14/01/1998 NRI OBC
19/09/1999 NRI UR
15/02/2000 NRI UR
07/08/1998 NRI UR
22/06/1998 NRI OBC
12/06/1999 NRI OBC

20/04/1998 Management UR
29/11/1998 Management UR

07/08/1999 NRI UR
23/02/1999 NRI OBC
11/03/1999 NRI UR

Marks
Obtained
10+2(PCB) 10+2(PCB)

221

249
283
202
485
181
228

248

220

248

211

582
582
257

206
416
245

Medical Council Of India

PCB
Percentage

Maximun
Marks
300 73.0
300 83.0
300 94.0
300 67.0
600 80.0
300 60.0
300 76.0
300 82.0
300 73.0
300 82.0
300 70.0
600 97.0
600 97.0
300 85.0
300 68.0
600 69.0
300 81.0

Obtained
10+2(English) 10+2(English)

86

97
92
83
175
64
95

94

86

73

72

186
181
89

95
165
90

Maximun

100

100
100
100
200
100
100

100

100

100

100

200
200
100

100
200
100

English
Percentage

86.0

97.0
92.0
83.0
87.0
64.0
95.0

94.0

86.0

73.0

72.0

93.0
90.0
89.0

95.0
82.0
90.0

Entrance Obtained
Exam
Name

NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET

Marks

Maximun

. Marks in

in

Entrance

Exam
252

179
316
154
180
172
156

256

135

178

214

108
470
411

176
125
177

Entrance
Exam

720

720
720
720
720
720
720

720

720

720

720

720
720
720

720
720
720

Entrance

Percentage

71

64
85
57
64
62
58

78

51

63

71

40
96
93

63
47
63

Admission
Date

19/07/2017

04/09/2017
04/09/2017
04/09/2017
04/09/2017
04/09/2017
04/09/2017

20/07/2017

14/08/2017

29/08/2017

04/09/2017

04/09/2017
16/08/2017
19/08/2017

18/08/2017
31/08/2017
16/08/2017

6/6



